AiT Semiconductor Inc.
CMS
www.ait-ic.com COMMON MODE CHOKE
REV1.1  1
●FEATURE
1. Dual-winding configuration makes 1 unit
2. Unique square type closed magnetic core to make smaller size.
3. Low profile design makes it optimal for surface mounting.

REV1.1  3
●ELECTRICAL CHARACTEISTICS
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
at 100MHz
DC Resistance
N1, N2
(mΩ) Max.
Rated Current
(A) Max.
Insulation
Resistance
(mOhm) Min.
Rated Voltage
(V) Max. Min. Typ.
CMS706038-101-2T 100 140 6.0 9.0 10.0 80.0
CMS706038-301-2T 225 300 8.0 5.5 10.0 80.0
CMS706038-501-2T 275 500 10.0 5.0 10.0 80.0
CMS706038-701-2T 500 700 15.0 4.0 10.0 80.0
CMS706038-901-2T 700 900 20.0 3.0 10.0 80.0
* Rated Current: The actual value of DC current when the top surface of test sample temperature rise is ΔT = 40℃ ( TA = 25℃ ).
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
at 100MHz
DC Resistance
N1, N2
(mΩ) Max.
Rated Current
(A) Max.
Insulation
Resistance
(mOhm) Min.
Rated Voltage
(V) Max. Min. Typ.
CMS907048-501-2T 350 500 8.0 6.0 10.0 80.0
CMS907048-701-2T 500 700 10.0 5.0 10.0 80.0
CMS907048-102-2T 750 1000 15.0 4.0 10.0 80.0
CMS907048-222-2T 1650 2200 100.0 2.0 10.0 80.0
* Rated Current: The actual value of DC current when the top surface of test sample temperature rise is ΔT = 40℃ ( TA = 25℃ ).
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
at 100MHz
DC Resistance
N1, N2
(mΩ) Max.
Rated Current
(A) Max.
Insulation
Resistance
(mOhm) Min.
Rated Voltage
(V) Max. Min. Typ.
CMS121160-101-2T 100 140 3.5 10.0 10.0 80.0
CMS121160-301-2T 225 300 5.0 9.0 10.0 80.0
CMS121160-501-2T 350 500 5.5 8.5 10.0 80.0
CMS121160-701-2T 500 700 6.0 8.0 10.0 80.0
CMS121160-901-2T 700 900 10.0 6.0 10.0 80.0
CMS121160-102-2T 800 1000 12.0 5.0 10.0 80.0
* Rated Current: The actual value of DC current when the top surface of test sample temperature rise is ΔT = 40℃ ( TA = 25℃ ).
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
CMS
www.ait-ic.com COMMON MODE CHOKE
REV1.1  4
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
at 100MHz
DC Resistance
N1, N2
(mΩ) Max.
Rated Current
(A) Max.
Insulation
Resistance
(mOhm) Min.
Rated Voltage
(V) Max. Min. Typ.
CMS706035-101-2T1 100.0 140.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 80.0
CMS706035-301-2T1 225.0 300.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 80.0
CMS706035-501-2T1 275.0 500.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 80.0
CMS706035-601-2T1 450.0 600.0 15.0 4.0 10.0 80.0
CMS706035-701-2T1 500.0 700.0 15.0 4.0 10.0 80.0
CMS706035-901-2T1 700.0 900.0 20.0 3.0 10.0 80.0
CMS706035-102-2T1 800.0 1000.0 20.0 3.0 10.0 80.0
CMS706035-132-2T1 910.0 1300.0 25.0 2.5 10.0 80.0
CMS706035-302-2T1 2500.0 3000.0 75.0 1.0 10.0 80.0
* Rated Current: The actual value of DC current when the top surface of test sample temperature rise is ΔT = 40℃ ( TA = 25℃ ).
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
at 100MHz
DC Resistance
N1, N2
(mΩ) Max.
Rated Current
(A) Max.
Insulation
Resistance
(mOhm) Min.
Rated Voltage
(V) Max. Min. Typ.
CMS907045-301-2T1 225.0 300.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 80.0
CMS907045-501-2T1 450.0 600.0 8.0 5.5 10.0 80.0
CMS907045-701-2T1 500.0 700.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 80.0
CMS907045-102-2T1 750.0 1000.0 13.0 4.0 10.0 80.0
CMS907045-202-2T1 1700.0 2000.0 60.0 2.5 10.0 80.0
CMS907045-272-2T1 2000.0 2700.0 65.0 2.0 10.0 80.0
CMS907045-302-2T1 2500.0 3000.0 70.0 3.0 10.0 80.0
* Rated Current: The actual value of DC current when the top surface of test sample temperature rise is ΔT = 40℃ ( TA = 25℃ ).
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
at 100MHz
DC Resistance
N1, N2
(mΩ) Max.
Rated Current
(A) Max.
Insulation
Resistance
(mOhm) Min.
Rated Voltage
(V) Max. Min. Typ.
CMS121164-701-2T1 500.0 700.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 80.0
* Rated Current: The actual value of DC current when the top surface of test sample temperature rise is ΔT = 40℃ ( TA = 25℃ ).
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
CMS
www.ait-ic.com COMMON MODE CHOKE